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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Iten Mirco (2010) 20.00

+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Huber Remo (2010) 10.00

 
1 Spori Noel (2009) 20.00

+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00
+ von Euw Timo (2009) 10.00

 
1 Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 20.00

+ Waser Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Deck Lukas (2010) 10.00

1 Kälin Thomas (2009) 19.75
+ Iten Edi (2009) 9.75
+ Blaser Jan (2009) 10.00

1 a Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 19.75
+ Staub Yanick (2009) 10.00
+ Hasler Justin (2010) 9.75

1 b Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 19.75
+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.75
+ Steiner Mathias (2010) 10.00

1 Reichmuth Andre (2009) 19.75
+ Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Wigger Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 19.50
+ Buob Nils (2009) 9.75
+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 9.75

1 Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 19.50
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75
+ Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.75

1 Föhn Franco (2009) 19.00
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00
- Suter Simon (2009) 9.00

1 a Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 18.75
- Lauener Marco (2009) 9.00
+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 b Hasler Oliver (2010) 18.75
+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 10.00
- Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.75

1 Krieg Cyrill (2009) 18.75
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00
- Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75

1 Russo Giulio (2009) 18.75
+ Steinauer Silvan (2010) 10.00
- Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.75

1 Loretz Levin (2009) 18.75
o Blaser Jan (2009) 8.75
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00

1 Zaugg Andrin (2010) 18.75
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 10.00
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.75

2 a Föhn Claudio (2010) 18.50
- Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.75
+ BarDavid Ninos (2010) 9.75

2 b Knüsel Noe (2010) 18.50
+ Eberli Marco (2010) 9.75
- Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.75

1 a Suter Simon (2009) 18.50
+ Müller Roman (2009) 9.75
- Föhn Franco (2009) 8.75

1 b Arnold Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Iten Mirco (2010) 8.50
+ Linggi Mathias (2010) 10.00

1 Buob Nils (2009) 18.50
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50
+ Staub Yanick (2009) 10.00

1 Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 18.50
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50
+ Suter Roman (2009) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 18.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 10.00

1 Müller Roman (2009) 18.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
+ Eberli Marco (2010) 10.00

1 Schmid Cédric (2009) 18.50
+ Gabriel Simon (2009) 10.00
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50

1 Tresch Levin (2009) 18.50
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50
+ Iten Edi (2009) 10.00

1 Waser Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.75
+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 9.75

1 a Arnold Noah (2010) 18.25
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50
+ Buhr Oliver (2010) 9.75

1 b Birrer Andres (2009) 18.25
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 9.75

1 c Blaser Jan (2009) 18.25
+ Loretz Levin (2009) 9.75
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50

1 d Deck Lukas (2010) 18.25
+ Buhr Oliver (2010) 9.75
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 Gabriel Simon (2009) 18.25
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50
+ Haus Sebastian (2009) 9.75

1 Hasler Justin (2010) 18.25
+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.75
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50

1 Huber Remo (2010) 18.25
+ Zwyer David (2009) 9.75
o Iten Mirco (2010) 8.50

1 Kälin Sebastian (2009) 18.25
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50
+ Zwyer David (2009) 9.75

1 Steiner Mathias (2010) 18.25
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 von Euw Timo (2009) 18.25
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 9.75
o Spori Noel (2009) 8.50

1 Wigger Jonas (2009) 18.25
+ Suter Roman (2009) 9.75
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

1 Lauener Marco (2009) 18.00
- Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 9.00
- Gisler Silvan (2009) 9.00

2 Gisler Silvan (2009) 17.75
- Haus Sebastian (2009) 8.75
- Lauener Marco (2009) 9.00

1 a BarDavid Ninos (2010) 17.50
- Linggi Mathias (2010) 9.00
o Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.50

1 b Birrer Kilian (2010) 17.50
- Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.75
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.75

1 a Krummenacher Severin (2010) 17.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50
- Steinauer Silvan (2010) 9.00

1 b Linggi Mathias (2010) 17.50
- BarDavid Ninos (2010) 9.00
o Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 c Steinauer Silvan (2010) 17.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
- Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.00

1 Haus Sebastian (2009) 17.25
- Gisler Silvan (2009) 8.75
o Gabriel Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Iten Edi (2009) 17.25
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50
o Tresch Levin (2009) 8.75

1 Suter Roman (2009) 17.25
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.75
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50
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1 Betschart Manuel (2010) 17.00
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.50
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Buhr Oliver (2010) 17.00
o Deck Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Arnold Noah (2010) 8.50

1 Eberli Marco (2010) 17.00
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

1 Kagermeier Nico (2009) 17.00
o Spori Noel (2009) 8.50
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 17.00
o von Euw Timo (2009) 8.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

1 Staub Yanick (2009) 17.00
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.50

1 Wiss Severin (2009) 17.00
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 Zwyer David (2009) 17.00
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.50
o Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Müller Kilian (2011) 20.00

+ Widmer Julian (2011) 10.00
+ Schär Justin (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Nauer Michael (2011) 20.00

+ Roth Nando (2011) 10.00
+ Tresch Sacha (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Röthlin Jonas (2011) 20.00

+ Späni Kilian (2012) 10.00
+ Kälin Manuel (2011) 10.00

1 Lauener Patrick (2011) 19.75
+ Schnüriger Franco (2012) 10.00
+ Iten Finn (2012) 9.75

1 Nideröst Marco (2012) 19.75
+ Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 10.00
+ Iten Urs (2011) 9.75

1 Renggli David (2011) 19.75
+ Waser Armin (2012) 9.75
+ Schelbert Tobias (2011) 10.00

1 a Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 19.00
+ Marty Adi (2012) 10.00
- Hauri Niclas (2011) 9.00

1 b Kälin Patrick (2012) 19.00
- Staub Kevin (2011) 9.00
+ Hofmann Magnus (2012) 10.00

1 a Hauri Niclas (2011) 18.75
+ Steiner Nico (2012) 10.00
- Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.75

1 b Hürlimann Louis (2011) 18.75
- Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.00
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.75

1 Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 18.75
- Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.75
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 10.00

1 Staub Kevin (2011) 18.75
- Kälin Patrick (2012) 9.00
+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 9.75

1 Stachel Ronny (2011) 18.50
- Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.75
+ Märchy Tim (2011) 9.75

1 Marty Adi (2012) 18.50
o Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.50
+ Bissig Elias (2011) 10.00

1 Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 18.50
+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50

1 a Schär Justin (2011) 18.50
+ Burch Elias (2011) 10.00
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 b Schelbert Tobias (2011) 18.50
+ Bissig Elias (2011) 10.00
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

1 Tresch Sacha (2011) 18.50
+ Zeberg Dario (2011) 10.00
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50

1 Appert André (2012) 18.25
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50
+ Schnüriger Franco (2012) 9.75

1 Hofmann Magnus (2012) 18.25
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.75
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 Iten Finn (2012) 18.25
+ Appert André (2012) 9.75
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50

1 Kälin Manuel (2011) 18.25
+ Brand Marcel (2012) 9.75
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 Roth Nando (2011) 18.25
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50
+ Burch Elias (2011) 9.75

1 Späni Kilian (2012) 18.25
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.50
+ Widmer Julian (2011) 9.75

1 Steiner Nico (2012) 18.25
o Hauri Niclas (2011) 8.50
+ Zeberg Dario (2011) 9.75

1 Waser Armin (2012) 18.25
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50
+ Brand Marcel (2012) 9.75

1 Märchy Ivo (2011) 17.75
- Köpfli Quirin (2011) 9.00
o Hürlimann Louis (2011) 8.75

1 a Arnold Patrik (2012) 17.50
- Hürlimann Louis (2011) 8.75
- Hauri Andrin (2011) 8.75

1 b Hauri Andrin (2011) 17.50
- Märchy Tim (2011) 8.75
- Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.75

1 Köpfli Quirin (2011) 17.50
- Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.00
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 Märchy Tim (2011) 17.25
- Hauri Andrin (2011) 8.75
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50

1 Betschart Cyrill (2012) 17.25
o Hofmann Magnus (2012) 8.75
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50

1 Schnüriger Franco (2012) 17.25
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50
o Appert André (2012) 8.75

1 Zeberg Dario (2011) 17.25
o Tresch Sacha (2011) 8.50
o Steiner Nico (2012) 8.75

1 a Bissig Elias (2011) 17.00
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Marty Adi (2012) 8.50

1 b Brand Marcel (2012) 17.00
o Kälin Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

1 Burch Elias (2011) 17.00
o Schär Justin (2011) 8.50
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.50

1 Iten Urs (2011) 17.00
o Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50

1 Widmer Julian (2011) 17.00
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Späni Kilian (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 20.00

+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 10.00
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 10.00

 
1 Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 20.00

+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00

 
2 Andermatt Simon (2008) 19.75

+ Setto Marco (2008) 10.00
+ Meister Thomas (2008) 9.75

1 Föhn Mauro (2008) 19.75
+ Adam Jamie (2007) 10.00
+ Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.75

1 a Portmann Joel (2007) 19.75
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 10.00
+ Suter David (2007) 9.75

1 b Portmann Jonas (2007) 19.75
+ Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Ulrich Marco (2007) 9.75



Tableau statistique
(après 2 passes)

Nachwuchsschwingertag Lauerz
Lauerz, 24.04.2022

Rigiverband ©2023 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 10.05.2023 23:47 Page 3/4

1 Studinger Gian (2007) 19.75
+ Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.75
+ Moser Martin (2007) 10.00

1 Appert Adrian (2007) 19.50
+ Nideröst Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75

1 a Schönbächler Martin (2007) 19.50
+ Schmid Linus (2007) 9.75
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 b Steiner Daniel (2008) 19.50
+ Zbären Gian (2008) 9.75
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 c Suter Thomas (2007) 19.50
+ Koch Valentino (2008) 9.75
+ Wittwer Janis (2008) 9.75

1 Grab Stephan (2007) 19.00
- Eberli David (2008) 9.00
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00

1 a Odermatt Jonas (2007) 19.00
+ Stalder Josua (2007) 10.00
- Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.00

1 b Sidler Samuel (2007) 19.00
+ Spiess Alex (2007) 10.00
- Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.00

1 a Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 18.75
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.75
+ Eberli David (2008) 10.00

1 b Nideröst Dario (2007) 18.75
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.75
+ Abegg Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 c Schmid Linus (2007) 18.75
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75
+ Adam Jamie (2007) 10.00

1 d Suter David (2007) 18.75
+ Hürlimann Jonah (2007) 10.00
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.75

1 e Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.75
+ Lustenberger Julian (2007) 10.00
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75

1 Büeler Ronny (2008) 18.50
+ Kälin Remo (2008) 10.00
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

1 Heinzer Maurus (2007) 18.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 10.00

1 Kälin Remo (2008) 18.50
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50
+ Setto Marco (2008) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Julian (2007) 18.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
+ Hürlimann Jonah (2007) 10.00

1 Meister Thomas (2008) 18.50
+ Jauch Jan (2007) 9.75
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.75

1 Odermatt Tobias (2008) 18.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
o Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.50

1 Schmid Reto (2007) 18.50
+ Moser Remo (2008) 9.75
o Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 8.75

1 Ulrich Marco (2007) 18.50
+ Abegg Silvan (2007) 10.00
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Zbären Gian (2008) 18.50
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 10.00

1 Herger Manuel (2008) 18.25
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 9.75
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50

1 Jauch Jan (2007) 18.25
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50
+ Moser Remo (2008) 9.75

1 Koch Valentino (2008) 18.25
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Betschart André (2008) 9.75

1 Moser Martin (2007) 18.25
+ Iten Janis (2007) 9.75
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Stalder Josua (2007) 18.25
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 9.75

1 Wittwer Janis (2008) 18.25
+ Betschart André (2008) 9.75
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Tresch Lukas (2007) 17.75
- Horath Adrian (2008) 9.00
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.75

1 Eberli David (2008) 17.50
- Grab Stephan (2007) 9.00
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 Horath Adrian (2008) 17.50
- Tresch Lukas (2007) 9.00
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 Setto Marco (2008) 17.50
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.75
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.75

1 Iten Janis (2007) 17.25
o Moser Martin (2007) 8.50
- Spiess Alex (2007) 8.75

1 Spiess Alex (2007) 17.25
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50
- Iten Janis (2007) 8.75

1 Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.25
o Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.50
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.75

1 a Abegg Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Ulrich Marco (2007) 8.50
o Nideröst Dario (2007) 8.50

1 b Adam Jamie (2007) 17.00
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Linus (2007) 8.50

1 Betschart André (2008) 17.00
o Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.50
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

1 Betschart Noah (2008) 17.00
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Zbären Gian (2008) 8.50

1 Hürlimann Jonah (2007) 17.00
o Suter David (2007) 8.50
o Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Kagermeier Tim (2007) 17.00
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50
o Stalder Josua (2007) 8.50

1 Moser Remo (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50
o Jauch Jan (2007) 8.50

1 Tresch Sylvan (2008) 17.00
o Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Diethelm Levin (2014) 19.75

+ Schmidig Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Wiederkehr Marius (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Föhn Dario (2013) 19.75

+ Zürcher Dario (2014) 9.75
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 10.00

 
1 Mächler Raphael (2013) 19.75

+ Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75
+ Föhn Andrin (2013) 10.00

1 a Birchler Florian (2013) 19.50
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 9.75
+ Föhn Kevin (2014) 9.75

1 b Gautschi Fabio (2014) 19.50
+ Szafran Igor (2013) 9.75
+ Tresch Cyrill (2013) 9.75

1 Wasescha Kianu (2014) 19.50
+ Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 9.75
+ Lauener Lars (2014) 9.75

1 Föhn Kevin (2014) 18.75
+ Hediger Nando (2014) 10.00
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.75

1 Hediger Nando (2014) 18.50
o Föhn Kevin (2014) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

1 Tresch Cyrill (2013) 18.50
+ Szafran Igor (2013) 10.00
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50
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1 Föhn Andrin (2013) 18.25
+ Wiederkehr Marius (2014) 9.75
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50

1 Gächter Damian (2013) 18.25
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50
+ Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 9.75

1 Lauener Lars (2014) 18.25
+ Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 9.75
o Wasescha Kianu (2014) 8.50

1 Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 18.25
o Wasescha Kianu (2014) 8.50
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.75

1 Schmidig Luca (2014) 18.25
o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.50
+ Zürcher Dario (2014) 9.75

1 Stachel Remo (2013) 18.25
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.75
o Föhn Dario (2013) 8.50

1 Berweger Andrin (2013) 17.00
o Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50
o Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 17.00
o Lauener Lars (2014) 8.50
o Gächter Damian (2013) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Tom (2013) 17.00
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50

1 Szafran Igor (2013) 17.00
o Tresch Cyrill (2013) 8.50
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50

1 Wiederkehr Marius (2014) 17.00
o Föhn Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.50

1 Zürcher Dario (2014) 17.00
o Föhn Dario (2013) 8.50
o Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Heinzer Benno (2006) 19.75

+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 10.00

 
1 Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 19.75

+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Ulrich Ronny (2006) 10.00

 
1 Fässler Werner (2005) 19.00

- Müller Nico (2006) 9.00
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 10.00

1 Müller Nico (2006) 18.75
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75
- Fässler Werner (2005) 9.00

1 Suter Nicola (2005) 18.75
- Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.75
+ Kälin Reto (2006) 10.00

1 a Stübi Nevio (2006) 18.50
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

1 b Suter Manuel (2006) 18.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 Kälin Reto (2006) 18.25
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.75
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50

1 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 18.25
+ Stübi Nevio (2006) 9.75
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Severin (2006) 17.50
- Suter Nicola (2005) 8.75
- Hess Ramon (2006) 8.75

1 Eberli Jonas (2005) 17.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50
- Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.00

1 Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 17.50
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50
- Eberli Jonas (2005) 9.00

1 Hess Ramon (2006) 17.25
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50
- Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.75

1 Keller Philipp (2006) 17.00
o Suter Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50

1 Müller Adrian (2006) 17.00
o Fässler Werner (2005) 8.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50


